
2012 Vital Statistics
Florida Hospital Community Report

Inpatient Visits

Outpatient Visits

Emergency Dept. Visits

Children Inpatient

Children Outpatient

Children ED Visits

Babies Delivered

High-Risk Babies

Surgeries

Nurses

Medical Residents

Medical Fellowships

Walk-In Medical Facilities

Campuses

Beds

130,100

528,315

446,581

9,172

51,936

84,432

9,837

3,174

69,837

6,268

158

10

21

7

2,377


